East Suburban Catholic Conference
2016 Men's Football All Conference Team

School

No Player Name
Benet

3 CJBirck

27 Ben Cooney

44 John D'Angelo

20 Marty Dosen

5 Eric Jones

* 48 Alec McEachern
2 Danny O'Malley
32 Devin Petersen
* 7 Jack Sznajder

33 Dan Veselik
Carmel Catholic

21 Zaire Barnes

44 Joel Basara

55 Jake Cerwin

43 Matt Hellen

58 Joey Ptasienski

61 Jacob Sicco

25 Nick Snarski
Joliet Catholic

30 Jack Duffy

27 Keenan Hailey
Marian Catholic

52 A.J. Anderson
*x 1 Cameron Thomas
Marian Central Catholic

21 Wyatt Awe

45 Jake Bahl

24 Jared Churak

5 Gavin Scott

54 Zach Turner

Marist
* 3 Micah Awordian
44 Matt Finn
82 Tom Gillen

7 Bobby Gorman
28 Delonte Herrell
72 Bill Kuduk
29 Mike Lawler
59 Gavin McCabe
75 Tom O'Mara
52 Elijah Teague
21 Robert Topps
Nazareth
16 Aidan Bresnahan
* 56 Devonte Dunn
* 28 Christian Sampleton
23 Cameron Weems

Hgt

510
59
6'3
59

511
6'1
6'1
6'0
6'1

5'10

6'3
6'1
6'2
5'8
6'4
6'1
6'6

6'0
510

6'2
6'3

6'2
6'2
59
6'0
6'0

6'2
6'2
59
510
5'10
6'5
6'1
6'3
6'2
6'2
6'3

6'0

6'2

6'4
510

Wagt

190
150
195
190
175
215
195
220
210
200

200
180
210
150
260
220
200

190
180

200
185

170
225
180
210
205

215
215
170
180
184
290
190
260
260
298
188

180
285
235
190

Yr

Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr

Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

Sr
Soph

Sr
Sr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr

Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

Pos

WR
DB
DE
RB
DB
DB
DB
LB
QB
LB

RB/DB
WR/DB
LB
K/P
oL
DL
DL/TE

DB/LB
RB

OL/LB
QB

LB
DE/TE
LB
QB
oL

LB
LB

DB
RB
oL
DB
DL
oL
DL
DB

DL
DL
DB



Notre Dame

1 Greg Burnett 5'10 180 Sr DB
22 Matt Doherty 511 180 Sr DB
27 Ty Gavin 5'10 155  Soph RB
3 Thomas Hackett 6'l 210 Sr LB
87 Brendan Niewinski 6'4 220 Sr TE
4  Lucas Polakow 511 180 Sr LB
54 Anthony Saro 6'1 250 Sr oL
6 Michael Valdez 5'8 165 Sr DB/RB
66 Joe Zanca 6'0 220 Sr DL
Saint Patrick
* 4  Andrew Edgar 6'0 175 Sr WR
* 87 Jon Hamilton 6'3 225 Sr WR
22 Mike Valicento 5'10 160 Sr DB
Saint Viator
43 Anthony Citrano 6'2 205 Sr DL
4  Marc Clark 5'10 170 Sr WR
75 Brett DeSelm 6'3 230 Sr OL/DL
23 Darreontae Jackson 5'10 190 Sr RB
* 9 Cole Kmet 6'6 235 Sr TE
* 42 Austin Ruetsche 6'2 210 Sr LB
5 Wilson Starr 6'1 190 Sr LB

*- 2015 East Suburban Catholic Conference Men's Football All-Conference Selection.
**. 2014-15 East Suburban Catholic Conference Men's Football All-Conference Selection.

Most Valuable Player Micah Awordian Marist
Most Valuable Offensive Player Andrew Edgar St. Patrick
Most Valuable Defensive Player Elijah Teague Marist
Most Valuable Offensive Lineman Tom O'Mara Marist
Most Valuable Defensive Lineman Gavin McCabe Marist
Jake Bahl Marian Central

"Dave Mattio" ESCC Coach of Year Pat Dunne Marist



